Engineered for Performance.
STENT I.D (mm) 2.25 2.5 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00
0.6 / 6 2.20 2.42 2.68 2.92 3.18 3.40 3.92
0.7 / 7 2.23 2.46 2.71 2.96 3.22 3.45 3.96
0.8 / 8 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00
0.9 / 9 2.28 2.53 2.78 3.03 3.28 3.55 4.04
1.0 / 10 2.30 2.56 2.81 3.06 3.32 3.59 4.09
1.1 / 11 2.33 2.59 2.84 3.09 3.35 3.62 4.12

2.0 / 20 2.75 2.92 3.11 3.35 3.63 4.00 4.50
ProZeta Technical Data
ProZeta Ordering Information
COMPLIANCE [mm]PRESSURE
[Mpa/atm]
LENGTH             DIAMETER (mm)
   (mm) 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00
 8 PZ20008 PZ22508 PZ25008 PZ27508 PZ30008 PZ32508 PZ35008 PZ40008
10 PZ20010 PZ22513 PZ25010 PZ27510 PZ30010 PZ32510 PZ35010 PZ40010
13 PZ20013 PZ22513 PZ25013 PZ27513 PZ30013 PZ32513 PZ25013 PZ40013
16 PZ20016 PZ22516 PZ25016 PZ27516 PZ30016 PZ32516 PZ35016 PZ40016
18 PZ20018 PZ22518 PZ25018 PZ27518 PZ30018 PZ32518 PZ35018 PZ40018
23 PZ20023 PZ22523 PZ25023 PZ27523 PZ30023 PZ32523 PZ35023 PZ40023
28 PZ20028 PZ22528 PZ25023 PZ27528 PZ30028 PZ32528 PZ35028 PZ40028
33 PZ20033 PZ22533 PZ25033 PZ27533 PZ30033 PZ32533 PZ35033 PZ40033
38 PZ20038 PZ22538 PZ25038 PZ27538 PZ30038 PZ32538 PZ35038 PZ40038
Manufactured By:
Vascular Concepts Limited
2 Deans Hall Business Park
Oak Road, Little Maplestead

2.0 / 20 2.75 2.92 3.11 3.35 3.63 4.00 4.50
ProZeta Technical Data
ProZeta Ordering Information
COMPLIANCE [mm]PRESSURE
[Mpa/atm]
LENGTH             DIAMETER (mm)
   (mm) 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00
 8 PZ20008 PZ22508 PZ25008 PZ27508 PZ30008 PZ32508 PZ35008 PZ40008
10 PZ20010 PZ22513 PZ25010 PZ27510 PZ30010 PZ32510 PZ35010 PZ40010
13 PZ20013 PZ22513 PZ25013 PZ27513 PZ30013 PZ32513 PZ25013 PZ40013
16 PZ20016 PZ22516 PZ25016 PZ27516 PZ30016 PZ32516 PZ35016 PZ40016
18 PZ20018 PZ22518 PZ25018 PZ27518 PZ30018 PZ32518 PZ35018 PZ40018
23 PZ20023 PZ22523 PZ25023 PZ27523 PZ30023 PZ32523 PZ35023 PZ40023
28 PZ20028 PZ22528 PZ25023 PZ27528 PZ30028 PZ32528 PZ35028 PZ40028
33 PZ20033 PZ22533 PZ25033 PZ27533 PZ30033 PZ32533 PZ35033 PZ40033
38 PZ20038 PZ22538 PZ25038 PZ27538 PZ30038 PZ32538 PZ35038 PZ40038
Manufactured By:
Vascular Concepts Limited
2 Deans Hall Business Park
Oak Road, Little Maplestead